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Department of Mathematics

Hacettepe University
Ankara - Türkiye

sozcag@hacettepe.edu.tr

Necati Olgun
Department of Mathematics
Gaziantep University
Gaziantep - Türkiye
olgun@gantep.edu.tr

Ali Demir
Department of Mathematics

Kocaeli University
Kocaeli - Türkiye

ademir@kocaeli.edu.tr

Section Editor

(Computer Science and Engineering)

Fahrettin Horasan
Computer Science and Engineering
Kırıkkale University
Kırıkkale - Türkiye
fhorasan@kku.edu.tr

Kevser Ovaz Akpınar
Computer Science and Engineering

Rochester Dubai Institute of Technology
Dubai

kxocad1@rit.edu

iv



Muhammed Maruf Öztürk
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Department Industrial Engineering
University of Exeter
United Kingdom
b.yuce@exeter.ac.uk

Benjamin Durakovic
Department Industrial Engineering

International University of Sarajevo
Bosnia and Herzegovina
bdurakovic@ius.edu.ba

Section Editor (Mechanical Engineering)

Elif Eker Kahveci
Department of Mechanical Engineering
Sakarya University
Sakarya - Türkiye
eeker@sakarya.edu.tr

Erman Aslan
Department of Mechanical Engineering

Kocaeli University
Kocaeli - Türkiye

erman.aslan@kocaeli.edu.tr

Abderrahmane Benbrik
Department of Mechanical Engineering
M’hamed Bougara University
Egypt
abderrahmane.benbrik@univ-boumerdes.dz

Ali Cemal Benim
Department of Mechanical Engineering

Düsseldorf University of Applied Sciences
Germany

alicemal@prof-benim.com

v



Shi-Chune Yao
Department of Mechanical Engineering

Carnegie Mellon University
USA

sy0d@andrew.cmu.edu

Section Editor

(Environmental Sciences and Engineering)
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Bekir Furkan Kesgin, Rüştü Murat Demirer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1-17

2 Comparison of Integral Equation Formulations for Stokesian Particulate Flow Simulations
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